	ICATE FOR PAYMENT	AIA DOCUMENT G702	PAGE 1 OF 4 PAGES
TO (OWNER):	PROJECT:	APPLICATION NO:	4 Distribution to:
City of Lexington, NE 406 East 7th Street Lexington, NE 68850	Municipal Building Additions & Remodel Lexington, Nebraska Job #276	s PERIOD FROM: TO:	OWNER 05-04-201 CONTRACTOR 06-01-2010
ATTENTION: Joe Pepplitsch	CONTRACT FOR:	ARCHITECT'S	470397153
ATTENTION. 30e Peppilisch	General Construction	PROJECT NO. CONTRACT DATE:	127-G1-098 12-22-2009
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICAT Application is made for payment, as sho Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G700	wn below, in connection with the Contract.	in accordance with the Contract Documents,	pplication for Payment has been completed that all amounts have been paid by the
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM	\$635,000.00	Contractor for Work which previous Certificat ments recieved from the Owner, and that curr	
2. Net change by change orders	\$0.00	CONTRACTOR: PAULSEN, INC.	
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1	+ 2) \$635,000.00	By: Mitt you	Date: 06-01-2010
 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO (Column G on G703) RETAINAGE 	D DATE \$175,640.00	State of: NO by a SKA County of: DOW SOY Subscribed and sworn to before	
 a. 10% of the Completed Work (Column D + E on G703) 	\$17,564.00	me this 1st day of June	
b. 10% of Stored Material	\$0.00	Notary Public: Karly Ot. 30	GENERAL NOTARY - State of Neb KAREN A. FERREL My Comm. Exp. Feb. 22, 20
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703)	<u>\$17,564.00</u>	My Commission Expires: 2-22-26 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE F	
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE	\$158,076.00	ACCUMENT OF CONTRACT	OKT /KIMEIVI
		In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the	
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	\$69,840.00	Architect's knowledge, information and belief quality of the Work is in accordance with the is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERT	Contract Documents, and the Contractor
BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING ((Line 3 less Line 6)	RETAINAGE \$476,924.00	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	\$ 69.84000
(Ente o loss Ente o)	φ+10,02-1.00	(Attach explanation if amount certified differs all figures on this application and on the Con	from the amount applied for. Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITI	ONS DEDUCTIONS	conform to the amount certified.)	
Total changes approved in	\$0.00	ARCHITECT: MILLER AND ASSOCIATES	- (\) & a=10
orevious months by Owner	00.00		Date: Ouna 8, 2010
Total approved this month TOTALS	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOU tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and	,
i O i / LO	φυ.ου φυ.ου	adotor named nerem. Isolianie, payment an	a acceptance of payment are without

AIA DOCUMENT G702. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. 1992 EDITION. AIA. 1992. THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292

CITY OF LEXINGTON

G702-1992 **Date**